505795611 11/27/2019 PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5842440

JUDIVIJAJUNI I YPE:		NIE V			
SUBMISSION TYPE:					
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:			CHANGE OF NAME		
CONVEYING PARTY DA	TA				
			Name		Execution Date
THE ORIGINAL SELFIE FAN COMPA			LC		03/01/2017
RECEIVING PARTY DAT	ГА				
Name:	AMERIKYP MARKETING GROUP, LLC				
Street Address:	301 W. ATLANTIC AVENUE, SUITE 005				
City:	DELRAY BEACH				
State/Country:	FLORIDA				
Postal Code:	33444				
Property Type Application Number: 154		5495211	Number 495211		
Application Number: 1549		5495211	95211		
CORRESPONDENCE DA		561)625-6	5572		
CORRESPONDENCE DA Fax Number: Correspondence will be	(5 e sent to t		il address first; if that is		
CORRESPONDENCE DA Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will be</i> <i>using a fax number, if p</i>	(5 sent to t provided;	the e-ma if that is	il address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be		
CORRESPONDENCE DA Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will be using a fax number, if p</i> Phone:	(5 e sent to t provided; 5(the e-ma if that is 61-625-6	il address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be 575		
CORRESPONDENCE DA Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will be using a fax number, if p</i> Phone: Email:	(5 e sent to t provided; 5(us	the e-mail if that is 61-625-69 spatents (<i>il address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be</i> 575 @mchaleslavin.com		
CORRESPONDENCE DA Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will be using a fax number, if p</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name:	(5 e sent to t provided; 56 us M	the e-mail if that is 61-625-6 spatents ACHALE 8	<i>il address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be</i> 575 @mchaleslavin.com & SLAVIN, P.A.		
CORRESPONDENCE DA Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will be using a fax number, if p</i> Phone: Email:	(5 e sent to t provided; 56 us M 28	the e-mail if that is 61-625-69 spatents ACHALE 8 855 PGA	<i>il address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be</i> 575 @mchaleslavin.com	sent via U	
CORRESPONDENCE DA Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will be using a fax number, if p</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 4:	(5 e sent to t provided; 5 us M 28 P	the e-mail if that is 61-625-60 spatents ACHALE & 855 PGA PALM BEA	<i>il address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be</i> 575 @mchaleslavin.com & SLAVIN, P.A. BOULEVARD	sent via U	
CORRESPONDENCE DA Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will be using a fax number, if p</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 4:	(5 e sent to t provided; 5 us M 28 P	the e-mail if that is 61-625-63 spatents ACHALE & 855 PGA PALM BEA 5118	<i>il address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be</i> 575 @mchaleslavin.com & SLAVIN, P.A. BOULEVARD ACH GARDENS, FLORID	sent via U	
CORRESPONDENCE DA Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will be using a fax number, if p</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1:	(5 e sent to t provided; 5 us M 28 P	the e-mail if that is 661-625-69 ACHALE & 8855 PGA PALM BEA 5118 MIC	<i>il address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be</i> 575 @mchaleslavin.com & SLAVIN, P.A. BOULEVARD ACH GARDENS, FLORID BU.001	sent via U	
CORRESPONDENCE DA Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will be using a fax number, if p</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 4: ATTORNEY DOCKET NU	(5 e sent to t provided; 5 us M 28 P	the e-mail if that is 661-625-69 Spatents ACHALE 8 8855 PGA PALM BEA 5118 MIC /Mic	<i>il address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be</i> 575 @mchaleslavin.com & SLAVIN, P.A. BOULEVARD ACH GARDENS, FLORID 3U.001 HAEL A. SLAVIN	sent via U	
CORRESPONDENCE DA Fax Number: Correspondence will be using a fax number, if p Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 4: ATTORNEY DOCKET NU NAME OF SUBMITTER: SIGNATURE:	(5 e sent to t provided; 5 us M 28 P	the e-mail if that is 661-625-69 Spatents ACHALE 8 8855 PGA PALM BEA 5118 MIC /Mic	<i>il address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be</i> 575 @mchaleslavin.com & SLAVIN, P.A. BOULEVARD ACH GARDENS, FLORID BU.001 HAEL A. SLAVIN hael A Slavin/	sent via U	



I certify from the records of this office that THE ORIGINAL SELFIE FAN COMPANY, LLC which changed its name to AMERIKYP MARKETING GROUP, LLC, is a limited liability company organized under the laws of the State of Florida, filed on March 2, 2017, effective March 1, 2017.

The document number of this company is L17000048617.

I further certify that said company has paid all fees due this office through December 31, 2018, that its most recent annual report was filed on April 18, 2018, and its status is active.

I further certify that said limited liability company has not filed Articles of Dissolution.



CR2EO22 (1-11)

Given under my hand and the Great Seal of the State of Florida at Tallahassee, the Capital, this the Eighth day of October, 2018

Ren Hetzner Secretary of State

RECORDED: 11/27/2019

PATENT REEL: 051143 FRAME: 0624